
Fri 1st Sept

Sat 2nd Sept Shropshire Bowl & Shropshire Trophy 

Junior Golfer Round 6

COUNTY HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP (Chronicle Cup) Market Drayton GC 

Sun 3rd Sept Thomas Telford Golf Day

Mon 4th Sept Course closed for Maintenance 

Tue 5th Sept Course closed for Maintenance 

Wed 6th Sept Course closed for Maintenance 

Thur 7th Sept

Fri 8th Sept

Sat 9th Sept HANDICAP & SCRATCH LEAGUE FINALS Church Stretton GC

Sun 10th Sept

Mon 11th Sept

Tue 12th Sept

Wed 13th Sept

Thur 14th Sept WGC Seniors Mixed 4BBB

Fri 15th Sept

Sat 16th Sept Heath & Scrubbers

Sun 17th Sept Ladies 3 Clubs & Putter

Mon 18th Sept Seniors Derek Taylor 4 of 4 

Tue 19th Sept Ladies 3 Clubs & Putter

Wed 20th Sept

Thur 21st Sept

Fri 22nd Sept

Sat 23rd Sept OED Memorial Match (Arscott? )

COUNTY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Ludlow GC

Sun 24th Sept 2's Club Final & Extra Stableford

Mon 25th Sept

Tue 26th Sept

Wed 27th Sept

Thu 28th Sept WGC Seniors vs Church Stretton GC @ WGC 

Fri 29th Sept Captains Away Weekend 

Sat 30th Sept Captains Away Weekend 

September


